MUR405, MUR410, MUR415,
MUR420, MUR440, MUR460
MUR420 and MUR460 are Preferred Devices
SWITCHMODE
Power Rectifiers
This series is designed for use in switching power supplies, inverters
and as free wheeling diodes, these state−of−the−art devices have the
following features:

tfr 25 50 ns
1. Pulse Test: Pulse Width = 300 �s, Duty Cycle � 2.0%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping †
MUR405 AXIAL LEAD 5000 Units / Bag
MUR405RL AXIAL LEAD 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR410 AXIAL LEAD 5000 Units / Bag
MUR410RL AXIAL LEAD 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR415 AXIAL LEAD 5000 Units / Bag
MUR415RL AXIAL LEAD 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR420 AXIAL LEAD 5000 Units / Bag
MUR420RL AXIAL LEAD 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR440 AXIAL LEAD 5000 Units / Bag
MUR440RL AXIAL LEAD 1500 / Tape & Reel
MUR460 AXIAL LEAD 5000 Units / Bag
MUR460RL AXIAL LEAD 1500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MUR405, MUR410, MUR415, MUR420, MUR440, MUR460
MUR405, MUR410, MUR415, MUR420